Form PTO-1595 (Rev 08/05) F 10 - 20 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	1-2005 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
OMB No. 0651-9027 (exp. 6/30/2062)	United States Patent and Trademark Office	
( OCT 1 4 2005 )	III III III III III III III III III II	
10310	03830 10/14/1	
To the Direct the U.S. Hent and Trademark Office: Plea	se record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: Sot Power, INC.	
Robert Michigé	Internal Address:	
	1	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes N		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 727 5. STONE AU	
Execution Date(s) NAY 1 05		
Assignment Merger	City / ACRANGE	
Security Agreement Change of Name	State: LAGRANGE	
Joint Research Agreement	State:	
Government Interest Assignment		
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USA Zip: 60525	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes 🗵 No	
4. Application or patent number(s):	s document is being filed together with a new application.	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
29/207,947		
· •		
Additional numbers a	attached? Yes No	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:	
Name: JUSTIN LAMPEL	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$	
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 555 Show BILD	Enclosed AIRERDY DAID	
Suite 500	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
_	8. Payment Information	
City: NORTHBROOK	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
State: 1L Zip: 60062	Expiration Date	
Phone Number: 847.845.434 <b>5</b>		
Fax Number: 847-847-5834	b. Deposit Account Number	
Email Address: jlanpela langellage. con	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature:	10/11/	
Signature	<u>/////os</u>	
Signature LAMPEL	Date  /ATTORICA Total number of pages including cover	
I STALL LAWVEL	/ / T / Y Y Y OTAL number of pages including cover!	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Name of Person Signing

PATENT REEL: 017093 FRAME: 0765

sheet, attachments, and documents:

5-2-05



Sinteal

102999909

May 6, 2005

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Commissioner for Patents P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Re:

**Design Patent Application Assignment** 

U.S. App. No.: 29/207,947 Att. Doc. No.: MCC-D-04-003

**SIR or MADAM:** 

Enclosed herewith are an Assignment, a check in the amount of forty dollars (\$40.00), and a return postcard for the above-identified application for U.S. patent. Please record the enclosed Assignment.

Please process the above-identified Assignment and acknowledge receipt thereof.

Respectfully submitted,

Justin Lampel, Esq. 2111 Primrose Ln Schaumburg, IL 60194

## **CERTIFICATE OF MAILING**

I hereby certify that the enclosed Assignment, check in the amount of \$40.00 and return postcard are being deposited as First Class Mail in an envelope address to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on May 6, 2005.

05/10/2005 ECOOPER 00000065 29207947

01 FC:8021

40.00 E

Justin Lampel (Reg. No. 51,264)

PATENT REEL: 017093 FRAME: 0766

	- <b>Z</b> B	Sample Form (former PTO/SB/15) (08-03)		
ASSIGNMENT OF A	OCT 1 4 2005	Docket Number (Optional)		
ACCIONALITY OF A		MC(-D-04-003		
Whereas, I/We, Robert McCabe	of LaGrange	Illinois , hereafter		
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful improvements in <u>golf club covers</u>				
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on				
Application Number 29/207,947	*			
for which an application for a United	States Patent was executed on	, and		
Whereas, JetPower, Inc.				
to "assignee" whose mailing address is	727 South Stone Av.	LaGrange, IL 60525		
desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;				
rights, title and interest in and to any and all Patents which may be granted therefore in the United States. I/We hereby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue said United States Patent to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for his sole use and behoof; and for the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which said Patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment and sale not been made.  Executed this				
727 South Stone Av. La	Grange, IL 60525			
	Z	**************************************		
		Signature		
State of Illinois SS:	Robert McC	t b.e. egistration No., If applicable		
County of	rimed name/R	едівивион но., п аррисаріе		
Before me personally appeared said				
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and deed this				
day of, 20				
Seal				
Note: Signatures of all the inventors or assignees of more than one signature is required, See below*.	record of the entire interest or their represen	tative(s) are required. Submit multiple forms if		

Total of \_\_\_\_\_\_forms are submitted.

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an OMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 017093 FRAME: 0767